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Nutrition Facts
Serving Size  4 Pieces (106g)

Servings Per Container  8

Amount Per Serving

Calories   Calories from Fat  

% Daily Value*

Total Fat  14g 

Saturated Fat  2.5g 

Trans Fat  0g 

Cholestrerol  0mg 

Sodium  390mg 

Total Carbohydrate  39g 

Dietary Fiber  g 

Sugars  8g 

Protein  5g 

Vitamin A  %  Vitamin C  % 

Calcium  6%  Iron  15% 

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your 
daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie 
needs.

Calories: 2,000 2,500

Total Fat Less than 65g 80g

Saturated Fat Less than 20g 25g

Cholesterol Less than 300mg 300mg

Sodium Less than 2,400mg 2,400mg

Total Carbohydrate 300mg 375mg

Dietary Fiber 25g 30g

Calories per gram: Fat 9 Total Carbohydrate 4 Protein 4

100g Nutrition Facts
Energy

Calories

Kilojoules

Calories From Fat  41.84%

Calories From Saturated Fat

Protein

Carbohydrates

Sugars

Sugar Alcohol

Water

Fat

Saturates

Trans Fat

Polyunsaturates

Monounsaturates

Cholesterol

Fiber

Minerals

Ash

Calcium

Iron

Sodium

Vitamins

Thiamin

Riboflavin

Niacin

Vitamin A

Vitamin C

Folic Acid

18%

12%

0%

17%

14%

%

11%

287.1922
1201.6122

120.1541

20.3436

5.1283 g

36.6313 g

7.3100 g
0.0000 g

42.8057 g

13.3505 g

2.2604 g
0.2105 g
7.7026 g
3.1020 g

0.0000 mg

1.3676 g

2.0844 g
79.8341 mg

2.2714 mg
368.8570 mg

0.2662 mg
0.1622 mg
2.4486 mg

9.0884 iu /0.9088
0.0012 mg

61.0021 ug

FARM RICH ORIGINAL FRENCH TOAST STICKS
Product Code: 67400

Product Ingredients

BREAD (ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR [WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, 
RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID], WATER, SUGAR, YEAST, YELLOW CORN FLOUR, SALT, SOYBEAN OIL, WHEAT GLUTEN, GRAIN VINEGAR, 
GLYCERYL MONOOLEATE, SOY LECITHIN, TURMERIC [COLOR], PAPRIKA EXTRACT [COLOR], POLYSORBATE 60, POLYSORBATE 80, 
ASCORBIC ACID, ENZYMES, CULTURED WHEAT FLOUR), WATER, SOYBEAN OIL, ENRICHED BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT 
FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, 
NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), SUGAR, YELLOW CORN FLOUR, CONTAINS LESS 
THAN 2% OF THE FOLLOWING: CARRAGEENAN, DEXTROSE, GUM ARABIC, LEAVENING (BAKING SODA, MONOCALCIUM 
PHOSPHATE), NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, POLYSORBATE 80, SALT, SOY FLOUR, SOY LECITHIN, YEAST.

Product Specification

GTIN: 1 00 41322 67400 2

Kosher Certification: NOT KOSHER Serving Size: 4 Pieces (106g)

Kosher Status: NOT KOSHER Shelf Life(Frozen): 540 DAY

Case Count: 5 Shelf Life(Refrigerated): 0 DAY

Master Pack: CASE Shelf Life(Ambient): 0 DAY

Net Case Weight: 10 lb. Master Unit Size: 2

Gross Case Weight: 10.856 lb Case Dimensions: 15.9375IN L x 7.75IN H x 13.3125 W

Case Cube: 0.9516

Pallet Pattern: 9 Ti x 11 Hi ( 99 Cases/Pallet) Item Dimensions: 11IN L x 13.75IN H x 1.5IN W

Product Prep and Cooking Instructions

Cooking Instructions: • For food safety, quality, and thorough cooking, please follow the instructions below. • Keep frozen until ready 
to prepare. • Product is not ready to eat until fully cooked to an internal temperature of 165°F. Due to differences in appliances and 
quantity prepared, cooking times may vary and require adjustment. Caution-Product will be hot! CONVECTION OVEN: 1. Preheat oven 
to 350°F. 2. Arrange product in a single layer on lined baking sheet. 3. Bake for 8-9 minutes (full tray). If baking more than one tray, 
longer cooking time may be required. COMMERCIAL FRYER: 1. Preheat fryer oil to 350°F. 2. Fry for 2 minutes (half bag or full bag).
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