







FARM RICH ORIGINAL FRENCH TOAST STICKS

Product Code: 67400



Product Ingredients

BREAD (ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR [WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID], WATER, SUGAR, YEAST, YELLOW CORN FLOUR, SALT, SOYBEAN OIL, WHEAT GLUTEN, GRAIN VINEGAR, GLYCERYL MONOOLEATE, SOY LECITHIN, TURMERIC [COLOR], PAPRIKA EXTRACT [COLOR], POLYSORBATE 60, POLYSORBATE 80, ASCORBIC ACID, ENZYMES, CULTURED WHEAT FLOUR), WATER, SOYBEAN OIL, ENRICHED BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), SUGAR, YELLOW CORN FLOUR, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF THE FOLLOWING: CARRAGEENAN, DEXTROSE, GUM ARABIC, LEAVENING (BAKING SODA, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE), NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, POLYSORBATE 80, SALT, SOY FLOUR, SOY LECITHIN, YEAST.

Product Specification

GTIN: 1 00 41322 67400 2

Kosher Certification: NOT KOSHER	Serving Size: 4 Pieces (106g)
Kosher Status: NOT KOSHER	Shelf Life(Frozen): 540 DAY
Case Count: 5	Shelf Life(Refrigerated): 0 DAY
Master Pack: CASE	Shelf Life(Ambient): 0 DAY
Net Case Weight: 10 lb.	Master Unit Size: 2
Gross Case Weight: 10.856 lb	Case Dimensions: 15.9375IN L x 7.75IN H x 13.3125 W
Case Cube: 0.9516	
Pallet Pattern: 9 Ti x 11 Hi (99 Cases/Pallet)	Item Dimensions: 11IN L x 13.75IN H x 1.5IN W

Product Prep and Cooking Instructions

Cooking Instructions: • For food safety, quality, and thorough cooking, please follow the instructions below. • Keep frozen until ready to prepare. • Product is not ready to eat until fully cooked to an internal temperature of 165°F. Due to differences in appliances and quantity prepared, cooking times may vary and require adjustment. Caution-Product will be hot! CONVECTION OVEN: 1. Preheat oven to 350°F. 2. Arrange product in a single layer on lined baking sheet. 3. Bake for 8-9 minutes (full tray). If baking more than one tray, longer cooking time may be required. COMMERCIAL FRYER: 1. Preheat fryer oil to 350°F. 2. Fry for 2 minutes (half bag or full bag).

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 4 Pieces (106g)

Servings Per Container 8

Amount Per Se	rving			
Calories		Calories fro	m Fat	
		% Daily	y Value*	
Total Fat 14g			18%	
Saturated Fat 2.5g			12%	
Trans Fat 0	g			
Cholestrerol 0	mg		0%	
Sodium 390mg 17%				
Total Carbohydrate 39q 14%				
Dietary Fiber	g g		%	
Sugars 8g				
Protein 5q			11%	
Vitamin A %		Vitam	in C %	
Calcium 6%		Iro	n 15%	
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs. Calories: 2,000 2,500				
Total Fat	Less than	65g	80g	
Saturated Fat	Less than	20g	25g	
Cholesterol	Less than	300mg	300mg	
Sodium	Less than	2,400mg	2,400mg	
Total Carbohydrate	2	300mg	375mg	
Dietary Fiber		25g	30g	

100g Nutrition Facts

Calories per gram: Fat 9 Total Carbohydrate 4 Protein 4

Calories 287.1922 Kilojoules 1201.6122 Calories From Fat 41.84% 120.1541 Calories From Saturated Fat 20.3436 Protein 5.1283 g Carbohydrates 36.6313 g Sugars 7.3100 g Sugar Alcohol 0.0000 g Water 42.8057 g Fat 13.3505 g Saturates 2.2604 g Trans Fat 0.2105 g Polyunsaturates 7.7026 g Monounsaturates 3.1020 g Cholesterol 0.0000 mg Fiber 1.3676 g Minerals Ash Ash 2.0844 g Calcium 79.8341 mg Iron 2.2714 mg Sodium 368.8570 mg Vitamins 7 Thiamin 0.2662 mg Riboflavin 0.1622 mg Niacin 2.4486 mg Vitamin A 9.0884 iu /0.9088 Vitamin C 0.0012 mg Folic Acid 61.0021 u	Energy	
Kilojoules 1201.6122 Calories From Fat 41.84% 120.1541 Calories From Saturated Fat 20.3436 Protein 5.1283 g Carbohydrates 36.6313 g Sugars 7.3100 g Sugar Alcohol 0.0000 g Water 42.8057 g Fat 13.3505 g Saturates 2.2604 g Trans Fat 0.2105 g Polyunsaturates 7.7026 g Monounsaturates 3.1020 g Cholesterol 0.0000 mg Fiber 1.3676 g Minerals Ash Ash 2.0844 g Calcium 79.8341 mg Iron 2.2714 mg Sodium 368.8570 mg Vitamins Thiamin 0.2662 mg Riboflavin 0.1622 mg Niacin 2.4486 mg Vitamin C 0.0012 mg	==	287.1922
Calories From Fat 41.84% 120.1541 Calories From Saturated Fat 20.3436 Protein 5.1283 g Carbohydrates 36.6313 g Sugars 7.3100 g Sugar Alcohol 0.0000 g Water 42.8057 g Fat 13.3505 g Saturates 2.2604 g Trans Fat 0.2105 g Polyunsaturates 7.7026 g Monounsaturates 3.1020 g Cholesterol 0.0000 mg Fiber 1.3676 g Minerals Ash Ash 2.0844 g Calcium 79.8341 mg Iron 2.2714 mg Sodium 368.8570 mg Vitamins Thiamin 0.2662 mg Riboflavin 0.1622 mg Niacin 2.4486 mg Vitamin A 9.0884 iu /0.9088 Vitamin C 0.0012 mg	Kilojoules	
Calories From Saturated Fat 20.3436 Protein 5.1283 g Carbohydrates 36.6313 g Sugars 7.3100 g Sugar Alcohol 0.0000 g Water 42.8057 g Fat 13.3505 g Saturates 2.2604 g Trans Fat 0.2105 g Polyunsaturates 7.7026 g Monounsaturates 3.1020 g Cholesterol 0.0000 mg Fiber 1.3676 g Minerals Ash Calcium 79.8341 mg Iron 2.2714 mg Sodium 368.8570 mg Vitamins Thiamin Thiamin 0.2662 mg Riboflavin 0.1622 mg Niacin 2.4486 mg Vitamin A 9.0884 iu /0.9088 Vitamin C 0.0012 mg		
Protein 5.1283 g Carbohydrates 36.6313 g Sugars 7.3100 g Sugar Alcohol 0.0000 g Water 42.8057 g Fat 13.3505 g Saturates 2.2604 g Trans Fat 0.2105 g Polyunsaturates 7.7026 g Monounsaturates 3.1020 g Cholesterol 0.0000 mg Fiber 1.3676 g Minerals Ash 2.0844 g Calcium 79.8341 mg Iron 2.2714 mg Sodium 368.8570 mg Vitamins Thiamin Thiamin 0.2662 mg Riboflavin 0.1622 mg Niacin 2.4486 mg Vitamin A 9.0884 iu /0.9088 Vitamin C 0.0012 mg		20 3436
Carbohydrates 36.6313 g Sugars 7.3100 g Sugar Alcohol 0.0000 g Water 42.8057 g Fat 13.3505 g Saturates 2.2604 g Trans Fat 0.2105 g Polyunsaturates 7.7026 g Monounsaturates 3.1020 g Cholesterol 0.0000 mg Fiber 1.3676 g Minerals Ash Ash 2.0844 g Calcium 79.8341 mg Iron 2.2714 mg Sodium 368.8570 mg Vitamins Thiamin 0.2662 mg Riboflavin 0.1622 mg Niacin 2.4486 mg Vitamin A 9.0884 iu /0.9088 Vitamin C 0.0012 mg	Drotoin	
Sugars 7.3100 g Sugar Alcohol 0.0000 g Water 42.8057 g Fat 13.3505 g Saturates 2.2604 g Trans Fat 0.2105 g Polyunsaturates 7.7026 g Monounsaturates 3.1020 g Cholesterol 0.0000 mg Fiber 1.3676 g Minerals Ash Calcium 79.8341 mg Iron 2.2714 mg Sodium 368.8570 mg Vitamins Thiamin Thiamin 0.2662 mg Riboflavin 0.1622 mg Niacin 2.4486 mg Vitamin A 9.0884 iu /0.9088 Vitamin C 0.0012 mg	Protein	5.1283 g
Sugar Alcohol 0.0000 g Water 42.8057 g Fat 13.3505 g Saturates 2.2604 g Trans Fat 0.2105 g Polyunsaturates 7.7026 g Monounsaturates 3.1020 g Cholesterol 0.0000 mg Fiber 1.3676 g Minerals Ash 2.0844 g Calcium 79.8341 mg Iron 2.2714 mg Sodium 368.8570 mg Vitamins Thiamin 0.2662 mg Riboflavin 0.1622 mg Niacin 2.4486 mg Vitamin A 9.0884 iu /0.9088 Vitamin C 0.0012 mg	Carbohydrates	36.6313 g
Water 42.8057 g Fat 13.3505 g Saturates 2.2604 g Trans Fat 0.2105 g Polyunsaturates 7.7026 g Monounsaturates 3.1020 g Cholesterol 0.0000 mg Fiber 1.3676 g Minerals Ash Calcium 79.8341 mg Iron 2.2714 mg Sodium 368.8570 mg Vitamins Thiamin Thiamin 0.2662 mg Riboflavin 0.1622 mg Niacin 2.4486 mg Vitamin A 9.0884 iu /0.9088 Vitamin C 0.0012 mg	Sugars	7.3100 g
Fat 13.3505 g Saturates 2.2604 g Trans Fat 0.2105 g Polyunsaturates 7.7026 g Monounsaturates 3.1020 g Cholesterol 0.0000 mg Fiber 1.3676 g Minerals Ash 2.0844 g Calcium 79.8341 mg Iron 2.2714 mg Sodium 368.8570 mg Vitamins Thiamin 0.2662 mg Riboflavin 0.1622 mg Niacin 2.4486 mg Vitamin A 9.0884 iu /0.9088 Vitamin C 0.0012 mg	Sugar Alcohol	0.0000 g
Saturates 2.2604 g Trans Fat 0.2105 g Polyunsaturates 7.7026 g Monounsaturates 3.1020 g Cholesterol 0.0000 mg Fiber 1.3676 g Minerals Solum Ash 2.0844 g Calcium 79.8341 mg Iron 2.2714 mg Sodium 368.8570 mg Vitamins Vitamins Thiamin 0.2662 mg Riboflavin 0.1622 mg Niacin 2.4486 mg Vitamin A 9.0884 iu /0.9088 Vitamin C 0.0012 mg	Water	42.8057 g
Trans Fat 0.2105 g	Fat	13.3505 g
Polyunsaturates 7.7026 g Monounsaturates 3.1020 g Cholesterol 0.0000 mg Fiber 1.3676 g Minerals Ash 2.0844 g Calcium 79.8341 mg Iron 2.2714 mg Sodium 368.8570 mg Vitamins Thiamin 0.2662 mg Riboflavin 0.1622 mg Niacin 2.4486 mg Vitamin A 9.0884 iu /0.9088 Vitamin C 0.0012 mg	Saturates	2.2604 g
Monounsaturates 3.1020 g Cholesterol 0.0000 mg Fiber 1.3676 g Minerals	Trans Fat	0.2105 g
Cholesterol 0.0000 mg Fiber 1.3676 g Minerals Ash 2.0844 g Calcium 79.8341 mg Iron 2.2714 mg Sodium 368.8570 mg Vitamins Thiamin 0.2662 mg Riboflavin 0.1622 mg Niacin 2.4486 mg Vitamin A 9.0884 iu /0.9088 Vitamin C 0.0012 mg	Polyunsaturates	7.7026 g
Fiber 1.3676 g Minerals 2.0844 g Calcium 79.8341 mg Iron 2.2714 mg Sodium 368.8570 mg Vitamins Thiamin Thiamin 0.2662 mg Riboflavin 0.1622 mg Niacin 2.4486 mg Vitamin A 9.0884 iu /0.9088 Vitamin C 0.0012 mg	Monounsaturates	3.1020 g
Minerals Ash 2.0844 g Calcium 79.8341 mg Iron 2.2714 mg Sodium 368.8570 mg Vitamins Thiamin Thiamin 0.2662 mg Riboflavin 0.1622 mg Niacin 2.4486 mg Vitamin A 9.0884 iu /0.9088 Vitamin C 0.0012 mg	Cholesterol	0.0000 mg
Ash 2.0844 g Calcium 79.8341 mg Iron 2.2714 mg Sodium 368.8570 mg Vitamins Thiamin 0.2662 mg Riboflavin 0.1622 mg Niacin 2.4486 mg Vitamin A 9.0884 iu /0.9088 Vitamin C 0.0012 mg	Fiber	1.3676 g
Calcium 79.8341 mg Iron 2.2714 mg Sodium 368.8570 mg Vitamins Thiamin 0.2662 mg Riboflavin 0.1622 mg Niacin 2.4486 mg Vitamin A 9.0884 iu /0.9088 Vitamin C 0.0012 mg	Minerals	
Iron 2.2714 mg Sodium 368.8570 mg Vitamins Thiamin Riboflavin 0.1622 mg Niacin 2.4486 mg Vitamin A 9.0884 iu /0.9088 Vitamin C 0.0012 mg	Ash	2.0844 g
Sodium 368.8570 mg Vitamins Thiamin 0.2662 mg Riboflavin 0.1622 mg Niacin 2.4486 mg Vitamin A 9.0884 iu /0.9088 Vitamin C 0.0012 mg	Calcium	79.8341 mg
Vitamins Thiamin 0.2662 mg Riboflavin 0.1622 mg Niacin 2.4486 mg Vitamin A 9.0884 iu /0.9088 Vitamin C 0.0012 mg	Iron	2.2714 mg
Thiamin 0.2662 mg Riboflavin 0.1622 mg Niacin 2.4486 mg Vitamin A 9.0884 iu /0.9088 Vitamin C 0.0012 mg	Sodium	368.8570 mg
Riboflavin 0.1622 mg Niacin 2.4486 mg Vitamin A 9.0884 iu /0.9088 Vitamin C 0.0012 mg	Vitamins	
Niacin 2.4486 mg Vitamin A 9.0884 iu /0.9088 Vitamin C 0.0012 mg	Thiamin	0.2662 mg
Vitamin A 9.0884 iu /0.9088 Vitamin C 0.0012 mg	Riboflavin	0.1622 mg
Vitamin C 0.0012 mg		2.4486 mg
0.0012 mg	Vitamin A	9.0884 iu /0.9088
Folic Acid 61.0021 ug	Vitamin C	0.0012 mg
	Folic Acid	61.0021 ug